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
large front and rear porche«: screens; poiisnea
floors; absolutely clean and very «i>ol; one square
fri»m <-ar line; 33 mln. to 9th and F Ktis-. $."' per
month: no children. Call 300 Carroll St.,
koma Park, I). C.
1127 CIIAri-V ST.. APT. 1: THREF.-ROOM
apt. furnished, with piano; cool and pleasant
location: reasonable.
THE HAMPTON, 1740 18th ST. * ROOMS'
and bath : second-floor apt. ; south and west ex¬

posure; rent. $35. Apt. 8.
THE ALBEMARLE. 0»)R- OP 17th AX1> T STS..
Apt. 404.Three rooms and bath. $30.
1215 10th N.W.. AIT. 22.THKKE S'J'f'Yfurnished rooms, kitchen, bath, porch; $35.50.
APT. 302, THE PORTSMOUTH. I73.t NEW
Hampshire are. n.w..Five large, cool rooms
and reception hall: completely furnished.
THREE-ROOM ANI) BATH HOUSEKKEPINO
apartment: southern exposure; nil outside
rooms. Apt. 412, Rutland Courts, 17th and Itlggs
sts. Phone 7951.
THROUGH JULY, AUGC8T AND SErTKMHER
.On Leroy place, just off Connecticut ave..
High, cool elevation: fourteen rooms and three
baths. If interested call North 0717 or Main
5000, Branch 87. .

FURNISHED.'10-ROOM AND 2-BATH HOUSE;
sleeping porches; very best Mt. Pleasant, location;
low summer rent. Address Box 99-T. Star office.
FOR RENT.FOB SUMMER MONTHS, tt-KOOM
furnished apartment; reasonable rent. Apply at
Falkstone Courts, Apartment 317. 3*
THE TORONTO. DUPONT CIRCLE.FUR
nished apartments for 1 lie summer. Phone
North 100. Apartment 71.
FURNISHED FLAT.5 ROOMS AND BATH;
cool; one block from Capitol: from July 1 to Oct.
1. Inspection by appt. 149 A n.e.. Apt. 33.
Phone Lincoln 350. 2s*
WESTMORELAND.FOR RENT, FURNISHED,
2 rooms and bath.

Apts. 160 and 258.
FOUR ROOMS, BATH. PORCH.$20 A MONTH,
The Eastcourt, No. 3400 Prospect ave., Goorge-
town, between M and N. corner 34th st. 2*
029 THE CAIRO. Q ST. BET. 16tb AND 17th
n.w..To sublet, attractive, cool apartment, four
rooms and bath: maid service.
APARTMENT OF FOUR OUTSIDE ROOMS,
second floor, front; beautifully furnished; north¬
west. Phone North 7533-W. 0 p.m. or 9 a.m^
1417 BELMONT ST..0 LARGE. COOL ROOMS;
sleeping porch near ear line.
413 WARDMAN COURTS. EAST.3-ROOM-
and-bath housekeeping apt. ; phone balcony ; fine
view.
THE MENDOTA. 20th AND KALORAMA RD.
n.w..2 rooms and bath ; $55. Apply at bldg._
VERY DESIRABLE All'. ON PARK RD. NEAR
14th st..5 rooms and bath; nicely furnished,
Rent only $50.
EDWARD P. SCHWARTZ. INC.. 734 15th n.w.

5 ROOMS AND BATH. 2nd-FLOOR APART-
ineut; comfortably furnished; thoroughly
screened; rear porch; good location in Mount
Pleasant; to the right person for $38 per mo.,
for July and August. Phone Columbia 3049. ,

THE FARNSBORO,
2129 Florida ave.. corner Decatur place.

West of Conn. ave.
Living room, bath nnd kitchen; $50 mo.
Parlor, bedroom, bath, kitchen $75 mo.

Parlor, 2 bedrooms, balh, kitchen; $125 mo.
Hotel Service.

Equal accommodation in any exclusive hotel
costs three times theso prices. I
1428 R, APT. 34.TWO ROOMS. KITCHEN-
ETTE. BATH; PORCH. CALL EVENINGS.
NORTH 0233-J.
FIVE-ROOM. COOL. CORNER APT.; HUGE
windows: all outside; shower bath; piano; cafe.
Apt. 302. Northumberland. i

3145 MT. PLEASANT ST. N.W.. APT. 1.AT-
tractice five-room-and-bath apartment: for July
ami August; large porch, with awnings. Phone
Col. 2970.
CHATHAM COURTS. Apt. 502.3 rooms; well
furnished; coolest location; summer rates; pos¬
session July 1. 29*
NICELY FURNISHED SIX-ilOOM APARTMENT
Ln the Portner. 15th ami U n.w., splendid l<Ara-
tion. Apply OFFICE. THE PORTNER.
FOR RENT.DURING THE SUMMER MONTHS,
a small flat in a desirable part of the town; in¬
spection from 4:30 to 7 p.m.: Sundays. 9 a.m. to
12 p.m.; references exchanged. Phone N. 6453.

FIKM^HED OU l\Fl,H\hHEa
DESIRABLE FIVE-ROOM APARTMENT IN
the Portner to sublet until Sept. 30 at reduced
rent; furnished or unfurnished. Apply office or
Apt. 124.

STQNELEIGH COURT,
CONNECTICUT AVE.. CORNER L ST.

A few very desirable housekeeping and non-

housekeeping apartments, furnished or unfur¬
nished. for rent by the year, season or shorter
periods; all hotel conveniences; restaurant with
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

One 5-roorn apt., all outside rooms. ..$45.00
One 6-rooni apt., fine location 60.00
One 6-room apt., fine location 65.00
These are opportunities to get good locations

in this popular building which cannot be had
later in the summer.

Apply OFFICE. THE PORTS ER.
IfOR RENT APARTM ENTS.

NO. 1818 KALORAMA ROAI) N.W.
NEW.MODERN -<"OMPI.ETE.

4 AND 5 ROOMS-HOUSEKEEPING.
RENT. $40 AND $50 PER MONTH.

INQUIRE OF RESIDENT MANAGER
.REMISES. OR .

WILCOX. HANE & CO.. INC..
1422 F ST. N.W.

COLORED TENANT.
1330 CORCORAN ST. N.W.

4 rooms, bath, porch, locker $18.50
F. W. GRAHAM & CO.. <517 14th.

THE BEACON.
1801 Calvert St. N.W.

1 to 6 rooms and baths; all-night
elevator and telephone service; both
car lines. _ _ _$25.50 to $65.50.

TIIE ISABELLA.
1483 Newton St. N.W.

1 to 5 rooms and bath.
$15.50 to $35.50.

Mrs. H. H. BRESEE.
734 15th sf. n.w.

THE ETHELHURST. COR. 15tX» AND L STS
n.w..3-room and bath h.k. apf.. fronting on st

*

modern; very desirable. Apply at hous* or to
E. o. WAGENHORST. 623 Bond bldg Phone
M. 5133.
FOR REN'l.APARTMENT. THREE ROOMS
and bath; $22.50 month. Located i»l« Now York
ave. n.w. A. C. MOSES CO., same address.
M. 4031.

*°f,y«NWAVERLY." 1906 "N" ST. N.W.
Three and f'»nr room and bath apartments:

fine location; high-class building. It-nta. $33
to $37.50. Ooen for inspection.

BOSS A PHELPS. INC.. 1406 II st. n.w.

.(,r.. 2b., Cortland. !76o Euclid at. n.w.

$70.."in.5r.. b.. pch.. Ealkstone, 14th & Fairm't.
$60.50.Sr.. 1>.. pch.. Ealkstone Courts.
S6O.OO.4r.. b.. Chatham Cts.. 1731 Col. rd. n.w
$'»0.00.Sr.. b., Cortland. 1760 Euclid at. n.w.

$T,0 00.4r., b.. Ealkstone and Chatham Courts.
$47 50. 6r.t 2b.. Blenheim Cts.. 1S40 Calif, n.w.
$45 & $43.4r.&0r..b..pch.,\ ictoria. 14th lifton
$38.00.3r.. b., Ealkstone ( ts.. 14th A Fairmont.
$38.00.6r., b.. pch., I*a Grande, »m>7 4th n.w.
$37.50.5r.. b.. pch., Blenheim Cts.. 1840 Calif.
$35.00.4r. and 5r.. b.. pch.. Blenheim &. Victoria
$33.00.3r., b.( pch.. Ealkstone Courts.
$30.50.-lr., b., Ventosa, 1st and B sts. n.w.
$27.50 2r.. b., Chatham Courts.
$27 50.3r., b., pch.. Blenheim Courts.
$25.00.2r., b., kit.. Ventosa. 1st and B n.w
$25.00.2r.. b., k.. K"S and elec.. 35 B st. n.w.
$25.00.Sr.. b.. 2 porches, yard, heat, hot water,

1018 6th St. n.e.

$22.50.4r. A Sr.. b.. pantry. Penhurst. 48 H n.e.
$2O.00.lr.. b.. kit., al.. pch.. 41 B st. n.w.
$21-$14.Sr.. free gas. Astoria. 3rd and G n.w.
$17, $15, $14.lr.. free gas. Astoria. 3d & G n.w.
$16. $12. $10. $8.3r.. 2r., Dorchester, 12th and

Md. ave. s.w.

Completely furnished apartments. Ealkstone
Courts. 3r. to 6r.. $6.*. 00 to $150.00.DWELLINGS.

$40.50.lOr .b., 2516 13th n.w. Key at Ealkstone.
ALONZO O. BLISS PROPERTIES,

Tel. Lincoln 1*00. bldg.. 35 n#w.

THE MANCHESTER.
1426 M St. N.W.

NEW DOWNTOWN APARTMENTS. NEAR
Tliomas Circle, of one «ndI two room, and bath
tnon-housekeeping); all bright, outside rooms;
excellent service; electric elevators and tele¬
phone service all night; electric light free; cafe.$21.50.$28.50.$35.50.$37.5Q,

OPEN FOR INSPECTION.
HARRY WARDMAN.

1480 K st. n.w. M. 4101.
THE MELLIS. FIREPROOF, 024 MD. AVE.
n.e..Three front rooms and bath; southern ex¬
posure ; near Capitol and all cars; janitor. Ap-
yly tflii Md. ave. u.s. ^15.

APARTMENTS TO LET.
UKFURNI9HKD.Continued.
TIIK BRYANT. 1725 3rd St. n.w.

Apt. 4.4 rooms and bath $20.50
THE DETROIT. 1440 Meridian pi. a.w.

Apt. 41.5 rooms and bath $30.50
Apt, 1.4 rooms and bath $30.50

THE ST. PAUL. 1822 15th at.
Apt. 1.5 rooms and bath $32.50
Apt. 2.5 rooms and bath $32.50

PAUL V. MITCHELL * CO..
1413 <5 at. n.w. Main 4773.

.-BHlAJtLEY HALL." 1740 K 8T.
New building; ready about Oct. 1; reserva¬

tion* now bring made.
1 to 4 rooms snd bath (porches! .$22.50 ta $52.50THE CORDOVA. 20th AND FLORIDA AVE.5 and 6 rooms and bnth $40.50 to $tf0.50CARLTON TERRACE. 2371-77 Champlala at.
3 rooms nnd bath $25.50

THE DECATUR. 2131 Florida ave.4 rooms and bath $35.00THE HOLLAND. 1825 Vernon at. n.w.4 rooms and bath .... .... $32.50
THE W1STIR1A. 1315 Park road.4 rooma and bath $33.50
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